
Woodlands Branch, Tel: 6892 8892



Week 1 : Thurs 23/11/17 – Fri 24/11/17
Week 2 : Thurs 30/11/17 – Fri 01/12/17
Week 3 : Thurs  07/12/17– Fri 08/12/17
Time:  05:30pm-06:15pm

Bebe Ballet (3 – 4 years old)

Week 1 : Thurs 23/11/17 – Fri 24/11/17
Week 2 : Thurs 30/11/17 – Fri 01/12/17
Week 3 : Thurs 07/12/17– Fri 08/12/17
Time:   04:45pm-05:30pm

Pre Primary Ballet (5 – 6 years old)

Course Fee 
$48.80 for
2 lessons 

(including GST)



Little Clay House (6 - 9 years old)
Mon 20/11/17 – Thurs 23/11/17
Mon 27/11/17 – Thurs 30/11/17
Mon 04/12/17 – Thurs 07/12/17
Mon 11/12/17 – Thurs 14/12/17

TIME: 01:30pm-03:00pm

Paint your own T-shirt (6- 9 years old)

$128.40 for 
4 lessons 

(including GST 
& materials)

Mon 20/11/17 – Thurs 23/11/17
Mon 27/11/17 – Thurs 30/11/17
Mon 04/12/17 – Thurs 07/12/17
Mon 11/12/17 – Thurs 14/12/17

TIME: 03:00pm-04:30pm



Age 6  – 7 years old

Date
November 23 & 30 

Thursday

Time 03:00pm to 04:00pm

Fee $ 45(including GST)

Age 4 – 5 years old

Date
November 23 & 30

Thursday

Time 02:00pm – 03:00pm

Fee $45 (including GST)

Hip Hop
(4 years and above)



Age 4 – 10  years  old

Date & Time
Nov 20 -22, 2017 ( Mon - Wed )
09:30am - 12:30pm

Fee $144.45 (including GST & refreshments )



Age 5 – 10  years  old

Date & Time
Nov 27 – 29, 2017 ( Wed - Fri )
09:30am - 12:30pm

Fee $144.45 (including GST & refreshments )



Age 4 – 10  years  old

Date & Time
Dec 4 -6, 2017 ( Mon - Wed )
9:30am - 12:30pm

Fee $144.45 (including GST & refreshments )



Age 4 – 10  years  old

Date & Time
19 June  - 21 Jun 2017 ( Mon - Wed )
9:30am - 12:30pm

Fee $144.45 (include GST, refreshments )

Course Outline:
 Learn Chinese idioms using interesting “Three 

Kingdoms”

 Apply idioms in composition and short paragraphs 
writing

 Improve linguistic expression

Handicraft workshop:    Make your own idioms flip-card

Age 6 – 8 years old

Date December 11-13, 2017 (Mon to Wed)

Time 09:30am to 12:30pm

Fee $144.45 (including GST & refreshments)

Three Kingdoms




